Page 1 of 3
90-3040-83-1
Industrial Engineering & Equipment Co, Inc.
425 Hanley Industrial Court
St. Louis, MO  63144 USA
Phone:  (314) 644-4300  Fax:  (314) 644-5332
Submittal Sheet

n
it H
eater U
V
I S
eries
Page 2 of 3
Temperature Rise Motor DataCatalog
Number Volts Phase kW CFM °F  °C HP RPM Voltage
Weight
lbs (kg)
Total
Amps*
928C05000CA 208 1 5 450 36 20 1/20 1050 208/240 75 (34) 24.9
928C05000DA 208 3 5 450 36 20 1/20 1050 208/240 75 (34) 14.7
928C07500CA 208 1 7.5 600 40 22 1/20 1050 208/240 75 (34) 36.9
928C07500DA 208 3 7.5 600 40 22 1/20 1050 208/240 75 (34) 21.7
928C10000CA 208 1 10 750 41 23 1/20 1050 208/240 75 (34) 48.9
928C10000DA 208 3 10 750 41 23 1/20 1050 208/240 75 (34) 28.6
928C15000CA 208 1 15 1200 40 22 1/8 1140 208 100 (48) 73.9
928C15000DA 208 3 15 1200 40 22 1/8 1140 208 100 (48) 43.4
928C20000CA 208 1 20 1600 40 22 1/8 1140 208 100 (48) 98.0
928C20000DA 208 3 20 1600 40 22 1/8 1140 208 100 (48) 57.3
928C25000CA 208 1 25 2000 40 22 1/8 1140 208 100 (48) 122.0
928C25000DA 208 3 25 2000 40 22 1/8 1140 208 100 (48) 71.2
928C30000CA 208 3 30 2300 41 23 1/8 1140 208 100 (48) 85.1
928C05000JA 240 1 5 450 36 20 1/20 1050 208/240 75 (34) 21.7
928C05000KA 240 3 5 450 36 20 1/20 1050 208/240 75 (34) 12.9
928C07500JA 240 1 7.5 600 40 22 1/20 1050 208/240 75 (34) 32.1
928C07500KA 240 3 7.5 600 40 22 1/20 1050 208/240 75 (34) 18.9
928C10000JA 240 1 10 750 41 23 1/20 1050 208/240 75 (34) 42.5
928C10000KA 240 3 10 750 41 23 1/20 1050 208/240 75 (34) 24.9
928C15000JA 240 1 15 1200 40 22 1/8 1140 240 100 (48) 64.3
928C15000KA 240 3 15 1200 40 22 1/8 1140 240 100 (48) 37.9
928C20000JA 240 1 20 1600 40 22 1/8 1140 240 100 (48) 85.1
928C20000KA 240 3 20 1600 40 22 1/8 1140 240 100 (48) 49.9
928C25000JA 240 1 25 2000 40 22 1/8 1140 240 100 (48) 106.0
928C25000KA 240 3 25 2000 40 22 1/8 1140 240 100 (48) 61.9
928C30000JA 240 1 30 2300 40 22 1/8 1140 240 100 (48) 126.8
928C30000KA 240 3 30 2300 41 23 1/8 1140 240 100 (48) 74.0
*Total Amps includes motor amps.
Other voltages available.  Consult factory.
Accessories (shipped loose)
Part No. Description